

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6859-6860/2008

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. GOPINANTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Thakur,Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv  
Mr. Jayanth Muthraj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Served respondents seeks four weeks time for filing  
counter affidavit.

Granted.

Call on 5.2.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar