

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6859-6860/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2007 in WA No. 478/2007 & WA No. 1026/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. GOPINANTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Santhosh Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed, even though it was posted as a last chance.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*SB