

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6859-6860/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2007 in WA No. 478/2007
& WA No. 1026/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. GOPINANTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Malavik G., Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
appearing for the respondent No. 5, four weeks' time is granted
for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder thereto, if any, may be filed
within three weeks thereafter. List thereafter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master