

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1890-1891 OF 2010

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.GOPINANTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s) Mr. Govind Manoharan,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.
Mrs. Malavika J.,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,Adv.
Mr. K.Sasikala,adv.
Mr. A.Santha Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants undertakes to
serve the statement of case on the respondents during the course
of the day.

List after a week for reporting compliance.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER