

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1890-1891/2010

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V. GOPINANTH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7334/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7847-7848/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. Nos. 1890-1891/2010

The office report indicates that the appellants have already filed the statement of case. The learned counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days.

C.A. No. 7334 and 7847-7848/2013

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. A copy thereof shall be provided to the other side and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 9.3.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG