

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1890-1891/2010

ASSOCN. OF VASANTH APPTS. OWNERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V. GOPINANTH AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7334/2013 (XII)

C.A. No. 7847-7848/2013 (XII)

W.P.(C) No. 591/2015 (X)

Date : 18-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Rathi, AOR
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sudesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

Mr. B. Vinodh Kanna, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi Vacation.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER